Bellingen High School Canteen

FRESH FOOD

SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

White or Multigrain Available
Buttered Roll
Vegemite or Peanut Butter
Vegemite & Cheese
Egg, Lettuce, Mayo
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Salad
Cheese & Salad
Ham & Salad
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo
Chicken & Salad

Fresh Salad & Fruit

Variety of Salad Tubs

Fresh Fruit (in season)
Fresh Fruit Salad

Fresh Yoghurt Tubs

From the Bakery

Finger Buns

Muffins

Assorted Slices and Cup Cakes
Cheese & Bacon Scrolls

DRINKS

Plain Milk

Small Flavoured Milk
Large Flavoured Milk
Poppers

Small 100% Juice Varieties
Small Go Fruit Juice

Large Go Fruit Juice

Large 100% Juice Varieties
Iced Tea Varieties

600m| Water

750ml| Water

PLEASE ENSURE YOUR LUNCH
ORDERS ARE IN BY RECESS

$0.60
$1.80
$2.00
$3.60
$3.80
$4.20
$4.50
$4.80
$4.80
$5.00

$4.00

$1.00
$3.00

$2.50

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.00
$2.10
$3.10
$1.50
$1.80
$1.70
$2.20
$2.60
$3.00
$1.80
$2.20

HOT FOOD
Sausage Rolls
Plain
Ham and Cheese
Vege
Spinach & Ricotta
Pies

Plain
Ham and Cheese
Potato Pie
Pepper Steak
Chicken Mornay

Pasties
Spinach & Ricotta

Burgers

Chicken Snitzel
(Lettuce,mayo)

Chilli Chicken
(Lettuce, Mayo)

Char Grilled Chicken Satay

(Lettuce, Satay Sauce)

Hamburger
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Cheese BBQ Sauc

Vege Burger

(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Cheese Sweet Chilli Sau

Other
Pizza Rounders

Tomato Sauce
Please Note
Char Grilled Chicken Satay
Hamburger & Vege Burgers
MUST BE ORDERED BY RECESS

Daily Specials - $5.00

$2.80
$2.80
$2.80
$2.80

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$2.80

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$5.50

$5.50

$2.50

$0.30

Monday: Chicken Pasta & Greek Salads

Tuesday: Chicken Caesar Salad
Thursday: Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Friday: Thai Beef Salad



