## **Bellingen High School Canteen**

FRESH FOOD		
SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS		
White or Multigrain Available		
Buttered Roll	\$0.60	
Vegemite or Peanut Butter	\$1.80	
Vegemite & Cheese	\$2.00	
Egg, Lettuce, Mayo	\$3.60	
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$3.80	
Salad	\$4.20	
Cheese & Salad	\$4.50	
Ham & Salad	\$4.80	
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo	\$4.80	
Chicken & Salad	\$5.00	
Fresh Salad & Fruit		
Variety of Salad Tubs	\$4.00	
Fresh Fruit (in season)	\$1.00	
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.00	
Fresh Yoghurt Tubs	\$2.50	
From the Bakery		
Finger Buns	\$1.50	
Muffins	\$1.50	
Assorted Slices and Cup Cakes	\$2.50	
Cheese & Bacon Scrolls	\$2.50	

<u>DRINKS</u>	
Plain Milk	\$2.00
Small Flavoured Milk	\$2.10
Large Flavoured Milk	\$3.10
Poppers	\$1.50
Small 100% Juice Varieties	\$1.80
Small Go Fruit Juice	\$1.70
Large Go Fruit Juice	\$2.20
Large 100% Juice Varieties	\$2.60
Iced Tea Varieties	\$3.00
600ml Water	\$1.80
750ml Water	\$2.20

<u>1101 1 0 0 D</u>		
Sausage Rolls		
Plain	\$2.80	
Ham and Cheese	\$2.80	
Vege	\$2.80	
Spinach & Ricotta	\$2.80	
<u>Pies</u>		
Plain	\$3.80	
Ham and Cheese	\$3.80	
Potato Pie	\$3.80	
Pepper Steak	\$3.80	
Chicken Mornay	\$3.80	
<u>Pasties</u>		
Spinach & Ricotta	\$2.80	
<u>Burgers</u>		
Chicken Snitzel	\$4.80	
(Lettuce,mayo)		
Chilli Chicken	\$4.80	
(Lettuce, Mayo)		
Char Grilled Chicken Satay	\$4.80	
(Lettuce, Satay Sauce)	ć= =0	
Hamburger (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Cheese BBQ Sauc	\$5.50	
Vege Burger	\$5.50	
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Cheese Sweet Chilli Sau	•	
<u>Other</u>		
Pizza Rounders	\$2.50	
Tomato Sauce	\$0.30	
<u>Please Note</u>		
Char Grilled Chicken Satay		
Hamburger & Vege Burgers		
MALICE DE ODDEDED DV DECECC		

**HOT FOOD** 

## **Daily Specials - \$5.00**

MUST BE ORDERED BY RECESS

Monday: Chicken Pasta & Greek Salads
Tuesday: Chicken Caesar Salad
Thursday: Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Friday: Thai Beef Salad

PLEASE ENSURE YOUR LUNCH
ORDERS ARE IN BY RECESS